Appendix 9
Recreational, Sports and Amenity Programmes

No. of Events/

No. of Participants/

Events/Programmes Programmes
Recreational and sports activities 33 588
Sports Subvention Scheme 9 031
Zoo Education Programme 426
Horticulture Education Programme 432
Greening School Subsidy Scheme 779
One Person, One Flower Scheme 1056
Hong Kong Flower Show 1
Greening Hong Kong Activities Subsidy Scheme 8
Green Volunteer Scheme 387
Community Planting Days 27
Greening Exhibitions/Talks 449
Community Garden Programme 35

Outreaching Greening Promotional Activities 149

Attendees

1816 000
656 769
20 732
21 500
200 000
350 000
548 000
153 000
5 000
12 000
37 123
6 500
35 000





