Appendix 9

Recreational, Sports and Amenity Programmes

Events/Programmes	No. of Events/	No. of Participants/ Attendees
	Programmes	
Recreational and sports activities	33 588	1 816 000
Sports Subvention Scheme	9 031	656 769
Zoo Education Programme	426	20 732
Horticulture Education Programme	432	21 500
Greening School Subsidy Scheme	779	200 000
One Person, One Flower Scheme	1 056	350 000
Hong Kong Flower Show	1	548 000
Greening Hong Kong Activities Subsidy Scheme	8	153 000
Green Volunteer Scheme	387	5 000
Community Planting Days	27	12 000
Greening Exhibitions/Talks	449	37 123
Community Garden Programme	35	6 500
Outreaching Greening Promotional Activities	149	35 000